Return To: City of Saint Paul Department of Safety and Inspections 375 Jackson Street, Suite 220 Saint Paul, MN 55101-1806

Bond Number _____

UNIFORM LICENSE AND PERMIT BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That we

as principal, of the: CITY OF SAINT PAUL, COUNTY OF RA	MSEY, and	
	as surety, are held and	d firmly bound unto the
CITY OF SAINT PAUL in the sum of) lawful money of
the United States, to be paid unto the CITY OF SAINT PAUL, i	its successors or assigns, for whic	h payment, well and
truly to be made, we jointly and severally bind ourselves and ea	ch of our heirs, executors, admini	strators, successors and
assigns by these presents.		

Sealed with our seals, and dated this _	day of	, 20
---	--------	------

The condition of this obligation is such that whereas the above bounden ______ has made application to the CITY OF SAINT PAUL for a (License), (Permit), ______ in the CITY OF SAINT PAUL in accordance with the-provisions of the Saint Paul Legislative Code, Minnesota State Law, or appropriate Saint Paul City Council File granting specific permission for the above.

NOW, THEREFORE, if the above bounden _____

shall faithfully and fully perform and meet all of the terms, conditions, and obligations imposed by the Saint Paul Legislative Code, Minnesota State Law, or appropriate Saint Paul City Council File, and further that such activities shall carry with it the obligation to save harmless and defend the CITY OF SAINT PAUL from all claims, judgments, suits, costs, charges, demands and expenses that may accrue to persons or property as a result of the activity of the above bounden principal in accordance with the requirements of law, ordinance and Council File, then this obligation shall be void; otherwise to remain in full force and effect. Liability of the surety on this bond shall be terminated for the activities of said principal (occurring on or after the _____day of ______, 20____)* (continuous until Notice of Cancellation filed as provided herein)*.

In the event of cancellation on the part of the surety, notice shall be given by registered mail to the CITY OF SAINT PAUL, STATE OF MINNESOTA, and to the principal at least thirty (30) days prior to such termination date, including Sundays and legal holidays.

			(SEAL)		
Principal's Signature		Principal's Name & Title	Printed		
			(SEAL)		
Surety's Name		Surety's Address & Pho			
Attorney-In-Fact's Signature		Attorney-In-Fact's Add	Attorney-In-Fact's Address & Phone#		
State of Minnesota)				
) ss. Acknowledgment as to Principal (Individual)				
County of)				
On this	day of		, A.D. 20, came before		
me personally		, to me	well known to be the persons who		
executed the foregoing be	ond, and each severally acknow	owledged the same to be his free act a	nd deed.		
		Notary Public	County, MN		
		• —	pires		
State of Minnesota)	My Commission ex	.pnes		
State of Winnesota)) ss. Acknowledgme	nt as to Principal (Corporation)			
County of		it as to Thicipal (Corporation)			
			A.D. 20, before me		
appeared		, to me personally known, who, being	duly sworn, did say that he is the		
the foregoing instrument		orporation, and that said instrument v			
said corporation by autho	rity of its Board of Directors	, and said	-		
	ment to be the free act and de				
		Notary Public,	County, MN		
		My Commission ex	pires		
State of Minnesota)				
) ss. Acknowledgme	nt as to Surety			
County of)				
	, sever	ally, being duly sworn, each for hims	elf says he is one of the sureties to		
the above bond, and that I	he is a resident of the State o	f Minnesota, and that he is seized in f	ee of real estate situate in said state		
and not exempt by law free	om sale on execution, of the	value and worth, over and above all	encumbrances thereon, the sum		
specified in the foregoing	g bond.				
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		day of			
		Notary Public,	County, MN		
			pires		
		-			